
      KOOKIE INT’L 
1201 FOLSOM STREET, SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94103 
TEL: [415] 864-7557 FAX: [415] 864-7559 WWW.KOOKIEINTL.COM 

 
 

 
 

Sold To: 
Name: 
 
Address: 
 
 
 

 

Ship To: 
Name: 
 
Address: 
 
 

DATE:                                                                                                                                                                      ORDER NO: 
A 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 

B 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 36 

C XXS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 

D   S/M  M/L  XL   O/S 

 

STYLE NO. / DESCRIPTION E 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18  QUANTITY 
UNIT 

PRICE AMOUNT 

1                
2                
3                
4                
5                
6                
7                
8                
9                

10                
11                
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           Total    

 
 
                                                         Buyer’s Signature                          ____________ Date

 
Order once placed cannot be cancelled without our written consent. If customer does not take delivery of goods, they will be responsible for the 
whole loss to the supplying firm. All disputes concerning this order will be settled in San Francisco.  

Thank You! 


